
Municipality of Princeton
Witherspoon Hall
400 Witherspoon Street
Princeton, NJ 08540-3496
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Telephone (609)924-4141 Fax: (609) 924-0267

2015 Meeting Schedule

Listed below is a schedule of the 2015 meetings for the Princeton Environmental Commission.
All meetings will be held in Meeting Room A, of the Municipal Complex, 400 Witherspoon
Street, Princeton, New Jersey, at 7:30 P.M.

2015 Meeting Dates

Wednesday January 28, 2015
Wednesday February 25, 2015
Wednesday March 25, 2015
Wednesday April 22, 2015
Wednesday May 27, 2015
Wednesday June 24, 2015
Wednesday July 22, 2015
Wednesday September 23, 2015
Wednesday October 28, 2015
Wednesday December 9, 2015


